21/03/2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 21/03/2022

* Please verify Cases marked Clear on 21/03/2022 listed below.
* SMS will be sent only for those cases for which SMS has not already been sent or the
previous attempt to send SMS has failed.

* Click on SEND SMS button below to send sms.

SEND SMS

10

11
12

13
14
15
16

17

18

A482

CRLA

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A227

BAIL

WRIA
WRIA

BAIL
WRIC

CRLA
CRLA
BAIL

WRIA

ABAIL

A482

4155

4308

6013

6076

6220

6222

5099

6393

5372
5418

6732
5537

6840
6871
6823
5692

6877

6968

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

B/A2040/2017

B/G0245/2016

B/A0828/2012

B/A1658/2013

B/S1793/2013

B/S1793/2013

B/P0373/2012

B/K0153/2012

B/S0546/2012
B/S0546/2012

B/A1768/2013
B/S2287/2018

B/R1205/2012
null

B/A0919/2012
B/S0927/2012

B/A1150/2012

B/N0187/2012

9953518883

9453772523

8765587183

9415059360

8840880343

8840880343

9235550007

9935778435

9984020708
9984020708

9454645146
9335447845

9336110554

7054199022
7705041293

9415513261

9453116810

ANILESH
TEWARI

GOURI
SHANKER
SINGH

ANIL SINGH

AMIT
CHAUDHARY

SHASHANK
SINGH

SHASHANK
SINGH

PRASHANT
AGARWAL

KESHAV
PRASAD

SAVITA JAIN
SAVITA JAIN

ARVIND KUMAR

SANTOSH

KUMAR YADAV

RIYAZ AHMAD
NIL
ANUJ DAYAL

SHIVAM
SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

NEETA SINGH
CHANDEL

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/02/2022

14/02/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

04/03/2022

04/03/2022

04/03/2022

05/03/2022

07/03/2022
07/03/2022

08/03/2022
08/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022

09/03/2022

10/03/2022

SHREEPAL RAWAT
AND 2 OTHERS

JHANJHAT SINGH
ALIAS BRIJBHAN

KASHI ALIAS UMESH
RAWAT

DHARMENDRA
SECOND BAIL

NASEEB ALIAS
SHALU

VICHITRA SINGH

VIRENDRA KUMAR

BAUVA ALIAS
BRIJESH KUMAR

SAFIULLAH KHAN

SANGITA
SRIVASTAVA

SHEELU
PRAMOD KUMAR

VIJAY YADAV
NIL
PINKI SECOND BAIL

SURENDRA
PRAKASH GUPTA

MUNNA AND
ANOTHER

LUKMAN AND
OTHERS
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21/03/2022

19 A482

20 CAPL

21 WRIA

22 CRLP

23 A227

24 ABAIL

25 FAPL

26 FAPL

27 FAFO

28 CRLA

29 CRLA

30 BAIL

31 BAIL

32 A482
33 CAPL
34 WRIA
35 CRLP
36 CRLP

37 BAILC

7027

5703

5701

6981

5807

7058

5844

5893

5834

7193

7214

7208

7211

7151

5909

5929

7160

7213

7101

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0746/2012

B/V0272/2012

B/M0665/2012

B/R1414/2014

B/B0017/2012

B/R0406/2012

B/A0460/2012

B/B0320/2017

B/B0096/2012

B/H0082/2012

B/A1122/2012

B/V0168/2012

B/R1081/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/D0544/2014

B/S1446/2012

B/R0290/2012

B/D0568/2016

B/M0632/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415565333

9336501800

9839447764

9452535368

9415102860

9335287070

9918856999

9794224797

9335237767

9415046568

9335246455

9935416481

9935317600

9450534176

9984136853

9415393922

9451030499

9918320802

9956329891

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

VINAY MISRA

MOHIUDDIN
KHAN

RAHUL
SRIVASTAVA

BADRISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

RAJESH
SHARMA

ALOK SINGH

BHANU PRATAP

SINGH

BHANU
PRAKASH
DUBEY

HARI SHANKER

TEWARI
ARUN SINHA

VIJAYENDRA
PRAKASH
TRIPATHI

RAVI SHANKER

SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

SHUKLA

DEEPAK KUMAR

PANDEY
SURENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

RAJENDRA

PRASAD YADAV

DURGESH
KUMAR SINGH

MOHD. ATEEQ
KHAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

NAND KISHOR
SINGH ALIAS NAND
KUMAR SINGH

NARESH KUMAR
YADAV

VIDHYADHAR
SHUKLA

PREETI YADAV

CHANDRIKA PRASAD

MITHILESH AND
OTHERS

KARTIKEYA SINGH

BHAGAUTI SHARAN
ALIAS BHAGWATI
SARAN TIWARI

NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE CO. LTD
THRU. ASSTT.
MANAGER

PRADEEP SONKAR
ALIAS BABA

AMAR BAHADUR
YADAV

GHANSHYAM SONI

INDRAJEET

SATYADHAR

DEV SHARAN VERMA

OM PRAKASH

TRIPATHI

POOJA DEVI AND
ANOTHER

PINKI RAWAT

MOHD.YUNUS
ANSARI
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38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

ABAIL

FAPL

CRLA

CRLA

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CAPL

CAPL

CAPL

WRIA

WRIB

7095

6057

7267

7298

7256
7278

7297

7300

7367

7372

7377

7382

7389

5946

6009

6020

6037

5951

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0421/2012

B/M0430/2012

B/A0029/2012

B/A0483/2012

B/A0668/2012
B/H0191/2014

B/S1565/2012

B/S0406/2012

B/A0571/2012

B/Q0006/2012

B/K0489/2019

B/S0546/2012

B/S0648/2012

B/K0452/2017

B/S1964/2014

B/S1964/2014

B/A0424/2012

B/V0111/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9919030609

9956906661

9450060738

9415581962

9415722164
8887730238

9839664641

9415730343

9453435946

9415011274

8546000046

9984020708

9415702040

8601111104

9455030687

9455030687

9415160151

9956851636

MOHAMMAD
ALISHAH
FARUQI

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM KHAN

ABDUL SAMAD

AMAR NATH
DUBEY

ANAND DUBEY

HEMANT
TRIPATHI

SUSHIL KUMAR
SHUKLA

SARVESH
KUMAR PANDEY

AMIT KUMAR
SINGH

QAZ| SABIHUR
RAHMAN

KRISHNA
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

SAVITA JAIN

SHAILENDRA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

KARTIKEY
DUBEY

SUNENDRA
KUMAR

SUNENDRA
KUMAR

ALOK KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022
14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

SUNIL KUMAR

MANJU JAIN AND 3
OTHERS

MOHD.ILIYAS AND 2
OTHERS

VEERENDRA SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

ASHISH TIWARI

IRSHAD AND
OTHERS

RAGINI GUPTA

SANJEEV TIWARI

TEJBHAN

ABDULLAH UMAR

DIPU ALIAS DIPU
KASHYAP

SIRAJ AHMAD ALIAS
SIRAJ

KAUSHAL KISHORE
VERMA

KOSAN CRISPLANT
INDIA PVT.LTD .

DEEPAK ISHWARDAS
RATHI

SAURABH GUPTA

BITANA WIDOW AND
OTHERS

MENHADI HASAN
AND 2 OTHERS
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56 WRIC

57 CRLP

58 CRLP

59 CRLP

60 A483

61 ABAIL

62 SPLA

63 SPLA

64 CRLA

65 CRLA

66 CRLA
67 BAIL
68 BAIL

69 BAIL
70 CAPL

71 WRIC

72 WRIC

73 CRLP

74 A227

6019

7279

7313

7359

7315

7263

6081

6131

7452

7464

7489
7436
7449

7486
6120

6062

6139

7497

6109

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A1401/2012

B/S1568/2012

B/S2235/2018

B/D0276/2012

B/A1496/2012

B/U0168/2021

B/S1478/2012

B/V0035/2012

B/A0766/2012

B/R0789/2012

B/A1530/2012
null

B/A2536/2021

B/R1271/2013
B/A1434/2012

B/R1139/2012

B/N0264/2012

B/J0083/2012

B/C0073/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

7007154277

9415579501

9125579820

9415176744

9454190182

8953682984

9415027222

9450357173

9415878849

9451050064

9335249000

7565054266

9415016538
9044213331

9415768994

9935206000

9415195359

9451041423

ASHOK KUMAR
YADAVA

SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

DILEEP KUMAR
PATHAK

ATIYA ABID

UMESH KUMAR
MAURYA

SURESH
CHANDRA
YADAVA

V.P. NAG

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

RAM PRATAP
YADAV

ATUL VERMA
NILL

ANCHIT
SRIVASTAVA

RAJ NARAIN

ASHUTOSH
MISRA

RAYEES AHMAD
KHAN

NITIN
SRIVASTAVA

JAI PRATAP
SINGH

CHANDRESH
MANI SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022

15/03/2022
15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

MACCHUWA
(MATSYAJEEWI)

SAHKARI SAMITI LTD.

THRU. ITS
PRESIDENT GOMTI
PRASAD KASHYAP
AND ANOTHER

VINOD YADAV

SHIVAM

MANTI DEWAVI AND
ANOTHER

VANDANA YADAV
AND ANOTHER

ABUZAIFA

MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY AND
ANOTHER

State of
U.P.THRU.ADD.CHIEF
SECY. AND OTHERS

MANISH PAL AND 2
OTHERS

SATYA PRAKASH
YADAV

RAM SAHAI
NILL

RATAN CHANDRA
DWIVEDI

HUMAIR
TUSAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

MAHMOOD AHMAD
AND 2 OTHERS

MARIYA AND
ANOTHER

SANDEEP KUMAR
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75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92
93
94
95
96

A227

SPLA

SPLA

CRLA

CRLA
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

6118

6237

6242

7569

7623
7523

7525

7528

7534

7540

7544

7550

7551

7553

7554

7556

7558

7559
7563
7564
7568
7573

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

B/R1082/2012

B/A2014/2016

B/M0371/2012

B/N0273/2012

B/M0243/2012
B/M0262/2012

B/A2100/2017

B/P0775/2018

B/A1416/2012

B/S0750/2012

B/N0380/2017

B/P0123/2012

B/P0821/2019

B/A1416/2012

B/R1514/2016

B/K0374/2013

B/A0569/2012

B/S1912/2014
B/N0273/2012
B/A0459/2012
B/S1586/2012
B/U0169/2021

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450364198

8299545575

9919918427

9452365991

9956754497
8090209571

9455078705

9169409509

9450425238

9450749424

9451082820

8127476073

8400030551

9450425238

9336666988

9415415129

9839965000

9792359240
9452365991
9415086252
9838245299

RAVI SHANKER

SINGH

ASHWANI
KUMAR SINGH

MEENAKSHI

SINGH PARIHAR

NIYAJ AHMAD

MANOJ KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

GUPTA

ASHISH KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

SHARVAN

KUMAR PANDEY

NEERA YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR

PANDEY

PRIYAM KUMAR

SINGH

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

RASHMI
PANDEY

KAILASH NATH

MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR
PATHAK

SHYAMJI DIXIT

NIYAJ AHMAD
ALOK SINGH

SUYASH GUPTA

UMANG
AGARWAL

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022
16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022

ANIS FATIMA AND
OTHERS

PRATIBHA PATHAK

BRIJENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

BHANU PRATAP
TIWARI

GUNNU

LAVKUSH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

ANIL KUMAR

NANKUNNEY

RAMJAN ALIAS
SHARU KHAN

CHHEDI RAM

RAMDEEN ALIAS
VEERU SECOND
BAIL

AKSHAY

PUNNA ALIAS
MAHENDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

MOHAMMAD SHAMIM

DHANESH PRASHAD
SINGH

NIZAMUDDIN ALIAS
PAPPU

RAJENDRA

BABBEY

AFZAL

OM PRAKASH SINGH
KAMLA

MOHD. ZAFAR KHAN
ALIAS CHANDA
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97 BAIL
98 BAIL
99 BAIL
100 BAIL
101 BAIL
102 BAIL

103 BAIL

104 A482

105 A482

106 A482

107 A482

108 A482

109 A482
110 A482
111 A482
112 A482
113 A482

114 CAPL

115 WRIA

116 WRIA

7574

7584

7585

7588

7594

7595

7598

7546

7561

7567

7581
7582

7589

7591

7599

7616

7619

6244

6206

6208

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0218/2012

B/N0233/2012

B/S1037/2012

B/A0783/2012

B/M0452/2012

B/R0550/2012

B/A1956/2014

B/K0452/2017

B/P0702/2016

B/V0092/2012

B/A0459/2012
B/V0079/2012

B/Y0059/2014

B/S1907/2014

B/A1069/2012

B/P0032/2012

B/A0636/2012

B/P0229/2012

B/A1310/2012

B/D0505/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415442613

9305374413

9415647666

9839848258

9415980033

9415185257

9450588762

8601111104

9839755748

9415737494

9415086252
9648110670

9506628944

9634709513

9839075299

9451067942

9415083380

9415022405

9838560439

9044817123

AJAY KISHOR
PANDEY

NISHA
SRIVASTAVA

SHYAM KINKAR

PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

MOHAMMAD

IRFAN SIDDIQUI

RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH

ASHWINI
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

KARTIKEY
DUBEY

DR. POOJA
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

ALOK SINGH

VIJAY SHANKAR

TRIVEDI

YUGAL KISHOR

TRIPATHI

SUYESH
PRADHAN

ARUN KUMAR
GUPTA

PANKAJ KUMAR

SINGH

AMOL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

PRABHU
RANJAN
TRIPATHI

ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA BALED

DRUPAD
UPADHYAY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022
16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

ASHISH TIWARI

ALOK TIWARI

MOHD. ISRAR KHAN

CHETNA

MICHAL SINGH
YADAV ALIAS MONTI

RAKESH VERMA AND
ANOTHER

RITESH SRIVASTAVA

YOGESH MALIK

SANTOSH KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS

RAM PRAKASH
SINGH

AKASH YADAV

RADHEY SHYAM
DUBEY

AJAY PATEL AND 3
OTHERS

HASRAT ALI AND 3
OTHERS

SHUBHAM RAJPOOT
ARVIND KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

SOMNATH GUPTA

NAVEEN CHANDRA
TEWARI

DAKSH RAJ

MOBIN
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117 WRIA

118 WRIA

119 WRIC

120 WRIC

121 WRIC
122 WRIC

123 CRLP

124 CRLP

125 CRLP

126 CRLP

127 CRLP
128 CRLP
129 CRLP

130 HABC

131

HABC

132 A227

6210

6225

6162

6169

6172

6243

7549

7590

7605

7624

7643

7644

7649

7593

7646

6223

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0058/2012

B/S1727/2013

B/vV0807/2020

B/R0071/2012

B/K0024/2012

B/J0122/2012

B/S1555/2012

B/R0865/2012

B/S0750/2012

B/J0246/2014

B/B0036/2012

B/N0135/2012

B/S1146/2012

B/C0050/2012

B/K0493/2019

B/L0011/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9839432010

9839244084

9453483767

9839467095

9415938319

9839064102

9415464757

9335243312

9450749424

8004619805

9721250585

9335215058

9450301579

9415757066

9889585562

9415424448

DEEPANSHU
DASS

SHAMBHOO
SHARAN LAL
SRIVASTAVA

VISHRAM
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

RAHUL MISHRA

KALIKA PRASAD

PANDEY

JANARDAN
SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

GUPTA

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

SHARVAN

KUMAR PANDEY

JAIKARAN

BAL KRISHNA
SHUKLA

NAZMUL HASAN

SMT.ARADHANA

SHUKLA

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SINGH

KARUNA
SHANKAR
BAJPAI

LAL BAHADUR
KHAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

UNION OF BANK
THRU. THE CHIF
POST MASTER
GENERAL U.P
CIRCLE AND 2
OTHERS

CHHOTE LAL AND 5
OTHERS

NIRMALA AND
ANOTHER

PRABHA AVADESH
SAHAY

RANJEET KUMAR

SAKIR ALI

PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

GAYATRI(IN FIR
GAYATRI DEVI) AND
ANOTHER

RUBINA ALIAS
CHANDA ARYA AND
ANOTHER

PAYAL AND
ANOTHER

RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH

PRIYA AND
ANOTHER

KULDEEP MISHRA
ALIAS ALOK MISHRA

BINDU

ANAMIKA SINGH AND

ANOTHER

SHIV KALA
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21/03/2022

133

WPIL

134

A483

135 ABAIL

136 ABAIL

137 ABAIL

138 A482

139

A482

140 A482

141 WRIC

142 WRIC

143 CRLP

6249

7625

7555

7615

7626

7665

7667

7695

6256

6263

7733

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0413/2012

B/S0838/2012

B/J0215/2012

B/V0564/2012

B/A0780/2012

B/S0995/2012

B/S0995/2012

B/G0245/2016

B/J0237/2014

B/D0576/2017

B/S0731/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9451116147

9415005285

9415001412

9415181556

9936568925

9415197685

9415197685

9453772523

9838817888

8400481227

9415585926

SARVESH

KUMAR TIWARI

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

JYOTINJAY
VERMA

VYAS NARAYAN

SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

SHRIKANT
MISHRA

SHRIKANT
MISHRA

GOURI
SHANKER
SINGH

JAY KUMAR
SONI

DHEERENDRA

KR. AGNIHOTRI

SHARAD
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

RENU MISHRA AND
ANOTHER

SUBEDAR SINGH

UMA NAND GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR AND
2 OTHERS

WAZHUL KAMAR
KHAN

MOHD.FAIZAN

MOHD. FAIZAN

SHIVENDRA
NARAYAN PANDEY

RAJ NARAYAN

RATIPAL

PRABHAKER OJHA

KAJAL
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